V2024.1

2025 Swan Valley Regional Provincials

L2 2011-2012

Num Name Club/Team
0218 Bryant, Alora Neepawa
0225 Planinac, Mila Wpg Gym Ctr
0209 Russell, Ava Eagles
0226 Anaka, Cora Flin Flon
0227 Stephens, Narelle Gymcats
L2 2013

Num Name Club/Team
0114 Dela Cruz, Soleeya Elites
0127 Modersohn, Quinn Eagles
0115 Paul-Momodu, Zoe Steinbach
0100 Salazar Castillo, Maria Cristina Panthers
0122 Solotwinski, Gemma Gymcats
0126 Pegoski, Aspen Neepawa
0113 Wieringa, Hailey Elites
0116 White, Mckenna Steinbach
0124 Zaluski, Aria Kips
0130 Shyka, Emersyn Silhouettes
0123 Brydon, Avery Kips
0121 Evans, Shae Gymcats
L2 2014

Num Name Club/Team
0104 Robinson, Scarlett Panthers
0106 Gaudry, Lia Panthers
0101 Boissonneault, Amelie Panthers
0102 Obirek, Charlie Panthers
0103 Walker, Mila Panthers
0105 Duguay, Maryanne Panthers
0111 Webster, Laine Elites
0110 Lavallee, Emma Elites
0133 Cozzolino, Madison Wpg Gym Ctr
0107 Chipelski, Kim Prairie View
0129 Ortynski, Norah Silhouettes
0120 Scott, Emery Gymcats
0112 Walmsley, Lily Elites
0131 Dhama, Jeevitha Swan Valley
0119 Falk, Haylee Flin Flon
0117 Schroeder, Krystal Steinbach
0109 Braun, Willow Elites
0108 Clark, Carly Prairie View
0128 Pearce, Peighton Eagles
0132 Harkiss-Vivier, Riel Swan Valley

April 15, 2025

2:50:38 PM

Vault
Score Place
8.700 1002
8.3251005
8.500 1004
8.6251003
8.825100]

Vault
Score Place
9.45010.0 1
9.02510.03
8.95010.04T
9.07510.02
8.9251006
8.900 1007
8.55010010
8.000 10011
8.600 1009
8.95010.04T
8.6251008
7.900 10.0 12

Vault
Score Place
9.000 10.07
9.200 10.04
9.22510.03
9.12510.05T
9.12510.05T
9.37510.0]
8.55010.017
8.92510.09T
8.67510.0 13T
8.9751008
8.62510015
8.92510.09T
8.800 10011
8.57510016
9.25010.02
8.67510013T
8.37510019T
8.75010.012
8.37510019T
8.400 10018

Ubars
Score Place
8.600 1002
8.500 1003
8.983100]
7.63310.04
7.56610.05

Ubars
Score Place
9.33310.02
9.000 10.03
9.35010.0
7.900 10.0 12
8.833 1005
8.400 1008
8.466 1007
8.700 1006
8.266 10010
8.883 1004
83161009
7.98310.011

Ubars
Score Place
9.41610.03T
9.55010.0
9.48310.02
9.25010.05
9.41610.03T
9.20010.06
8.91610011
8.800 100 14
9.13310.08
8.85010013
8.63310015
9.00010.0 10
9.050 10.09
8.883 10012
8.266 10018
9.166 10.07
8.33310016T
8.33310016T
6.866 10020
8.000 100 19

Beam
Score Place
9.07510.02
9.200 10.0 |
8.350 1005
8.5751003
8.500 1004

Beam
Score Place
9.22510.02
8.95010.05
8.700 1007
9.400 10.0 |
8.97510.04
9.05010.03
8.62510.010
8.47510011
8.6751008
8.650 1009
8.750 1006
7.52510.0 12

Beam
Score Place
9.300 10.01T
8.950 1007
8.525 10016
9.12510.03
8.850 10011
8.600 100 14
9.300 10.01T
8.87510.010
8.900 100 8T
8.800 10012
8.9751005T
9.100 10.04
8.45010.018
8.350 10019
8.57510015
8.62510013
8.900 10.08T
8.47510.017
8.9751005T
7.75010.020

Floor
Score Place
8.65010.0]
8.600 10.02
8.38310.03
8.23310.04
7.51610.05

Floor
Score Place
9.166 10.02
9.133 1003
8.93310.04
8.71610.08
8.35010.010
8.733 10.06T
8.91610.05
9.200 10.0 |
8.58310.09
7.56610.0 12
7.93310071
8.733 10.06T

Floor
Score Place
9.31610.02
9.03310.05
9.45010.0 |
9.150 10.04
8.733 10010
8.88310.06
9.16610.03
8.783 10.08T
8.45010.013
8.41610.0 14T
8.78310.08T
7.933 10017
8.583 10011
8.800 10.07
8.41610.0 14T
7.86610.0 18
8.48310.012
7.85010.0 19
8.266 10016
6.666 10.02(0

All-Around
Score Place
35.025 1
34625 2
34216 3
33.066 4
32407 5
All-Around
Score Place
37.174 1
36.108 2
35.933 3
35.091 4
35.083 5T
35.083 5T
34557 7
34.375 8
34124 9
34.049 10
33.624 11
32.141 12
All-Around
Score Place
37.032 1
36.733 2
36.683 3
36.650 4
36.124 5
36.058 6
35932 7
35.383 8
35.158 9
35.041 10
35.016 11
34,958 12
34.883 13
34.608 14
34.507 15
34.332 16
34.091 17
33.408 18
32.482 19
30.816 20
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V2024.1

2025 Swan Valley Regional Provincials

L2 20154

Num Name Club/Team
0231 Barabin, Cierra Panthers
0232 Valderama, Riley Springers
0228 Schott, Aspen Panthers
0230 Rose, Aubreigh Panthers
0201 Okrainec, Harlow Kips
0208 Edwards, Morgan Elites
0202 Matheson, Mckinley Kips
0211 Leslie, Athena Swan Valley
0203 Goodman, Ariana Kips
0200 Goldstein, Natalie Kips
0221 Wiley, Taelyn Prairie View
0219 Watson, Scarlett Neepawa
0229 Amini, Madelyn Panthers
0213 Staniland, Delaia Swan Valley
0212 Chan, Linda Swan Valley
L2 2015B

Num Name Club/Team
0223 Wilson, Amariah Wpg Gym Ctr
0207 Mayuga, Audrey Kips
0204 Mack, Dawn Kips
0233 Valdez, Camila Spartans
0205 Peters, Sabrina Kips
0222 Darzi, Mina Wpg Gym Ctr
0210 Vodon, Olivia Eagles
0220 Birnie, Lennon Neepawa
0206 Kenyon, Nora Kips
0217 ANONYMOUS Swan Valley
0224 ANONYMOUS Wpg Gym Ctr
0215 Fothergil, Jana Swan Valley
0214 Hrappstead, Emma Swan Valley
0216 Matejka, Willa Swan Valley
L2 2016A4

Num Name Club/Team
0399 Hernando, Vida Spartans
0314 Janzen, Elizabeth Kips
0322 Hoffman, Peyton Panthers
0328 Poirier, Nash Elites
0333 Tu, Mina Silhouettes
0302 Sandberg, Olivia Spartans
0323 Adams, Taelyn Panthers
0301 Ludwick, Aster Spartans
0306 Yang, Emily Wpg Gym Ctr
0321 Chandler, Ashlyn Neepawa
0335 Russell, Addie Eagles
0315 McRae, Emily Kips
0320 Bieganski, Alayna Neepawa
0307 Reiter, Jessa Swan Valley
0312 Vergara, Sarai Kips
April 15, 2025 2:50:38 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.200 10.02
8.95010.04
9.27510.0]
9.17510.03
8.7751005
8.7251006T
8.7251006T
8.450 100 11T
8.700 1008
8.42510013
8.300100 14
8.02510015
8.62510010
8.45010011T
8.6501009

Vault
Score Place
8.800 1007
9.32510.0]
9.10010.02T
8.9751005
8.6751008T
9.100 10.02T
8.57510012
8.6751008T
9.10010.02T
8.8751006
8.650 10010
8.62510011
8.400 10013
8.100 100 14

Vault
Score Place
8.900 1006
9.35010.0 1
9.15010.03
8.67510012
9.27510.02
9.050 10.04
9.000 10.05
8.850 1007
8.700 10011
8.8251008
8.77510.010
8.350 10014
8.40010013
8.80010.09
8.02510015

Ubars
Score Place
8.683 1008
9.000 10.02
8.900 1005
8.9161004
8.783 1006
8.500 100 10T
8.566 1009
8.750 1007
8.333100]2
8.03310013
9.30010.0
8.500 100 10T
7.166 10.0 15
7.53310.0 14
8.983 1003

Ubars
Score Place
9.21610.0 1
9.13310.02
8.800 1009
8.950 1006
9.11610.03
8.8161008
8.86610.07
9.10010.04
8.750 10010
9.01610.05
8.733 10011
8.600 10012
7.83310.0 14
8.50010013

Ubars
Score Place
9.400 10.0 |
9.23310.02
9.03310.06
9.20010.03T
8.983 1007
8.9161008
9.200 10.03T
9.066 10.05
8.750 10011
8.666 100 12T
8.866 10010
8.900 1009
8.66610.0 12T
8.53310.0 14T
8.533 100 14T

Beam
Score Place
9.35010.0
9.22510.02
8.900 1004
8.500 1008
8.850 1005
9.07510.03
8.450 1009
8.42510.010
8.300 10011
8.72510.06
7.45010.0 15
8.52510.07
8.15010013
8.100 100 14
8.200 10012

Beam
Score Place
9.55010.0 1
9.4251003
9.25010.05
9.47510.02
9.200 10.06
9.300 10.04
8.85010.09
8.90010.08
8.750 10010
8.500 10011
9.050 10.07
8.42510.012
8.35010013
7.62510.0 14

Beam
Score Place
9.566 10.0 1T
9.38310.04
9.566 10.0 I T
9.4161003
9.016 10.07
9.233 1005
8.366 100 14
8.900 1009
9.03310.06
8.733 10011
8.81610010
8.700 100 12T
8.700 100 12T
8.966 1008
7.41610015

Floor
Score Place
9.23310.0 ]
9.016 10.02
8.766 10.04
8.98310.03
8.48310.05
8.41610.07
8.45010.06
7.916100 11
8.15010.09
7.883 10012
7.983 10010
7.166 10.0 14
8.2161008
7.68310.013
5.83310015

Floor
Score Place
9.083 10.02
8.700 10.05
9.11610.0]
8.68310.06
8.85010.03
8.500 10.07
8.83310.04
8.35010.08T
8.216 10011
8.25010.010
8.15010.012
8.35010.08T
7.35010013
6.383 10014

Floor
Score Place
9.183 1001
8.98310.05
9.166 10.02
9.100 10.04
8.716 1006
8.53310.010T
9.11610.03
8.48310.012
8.63310.07
8.61610.08
8.21610.013
8.56610.09
8.53310.010T
7.76610.0 14
6.95010.015

All-Around
Score Place
36.466 3
36.191 5
35.841 7T
35.574 10
34.891 13
34.716 15
34.191 18
33.541 20
33483 21
33.066 22
33.033 23
32216 24
32.157 25
31.766 27
31.666 28
All-Around
Score Place
36.649 1
36.583 2
36.266 4
36.083 6
35.841 7T
35716 9
35.124 11
35.025 12
34.816 14
34.641 16
34.583 17
34.000 19
31.933 26
30.608 29
All-Around
Score Place
37.049 1
36.949 2
36915 3
36.391 5
35990 7
35.732 12
35.682 14
35.299 19
35.116 21
34.840 22
34.673 23
34516 24
34.299 26
34.065 27
30.924 29
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V2024.1

2025 Swan Valley Regional Provincials

L22016B

Num Name

0326
0303
0330
0324
0319
0334
0305
0329
0304
0332
0313
0325

Jean Jacques, Meah
Cha, Hael Elle
Larsen, Natalie
Gooch, Olivia
Gardner, Maria
Cowtun, Maya
Bryski, Abrielle
Hiebert, Raya
Boghosian, Tsoler
Cook, Alexis
Gutierrez, Emily
Laing, Skyla
0317 Perez, Linden
0331 Eisma, Sloan

L22017

Num Name

0327
0309
0310
0311

Schmall, Kadynce
Radchenka, Taya
Meredith, Stella
Kukielka, Kiera
0308 Minish, Celina
0300 ANONYMOUS

L3 2009-2011

Num Name

0531
0500
0509
0525
0532
0516

Allmedinger, Natalie
Kucel, Izabella
Stevenson, Crysten
Vaags, Stephanie
Leclerc, Chassie
Tittenberger, Aysha

L3 2012

Num Name

0733
0711
0719
0709
0720
0727
0729
0735
0737
0728
0734
0700
0710
0732
0726
0701
0635
0736

Want, Erin

Smith, Myla

Melvin, Amelia
Johnson, Kaydance
Matheson, Makayla
Dickens, Callie
Buhler, Mercedes
Williams, Isla

Poole, Sofia

Van Boekel, Kiersten

Wilson, Avie
Olafson, Addison
Tasse, Alia
LeSage, Aryanna
Trotz, Ally

Kisil, Anastasia

April 15, 2025

Anderson-Merritt, Ariah

Skomorowski, Chaelyn

Club/Team

Panthers
Spartans
Elites
Panthers
Gymcats
Springers
Spartans
Elites
Spartans
Prairie View
Kips
Panthers
Kips
Elites

Club/Team

Elites
Steinbach
Kips

Kips

Swan Valley
Spartans

Club/Team

Steinbach
Kips
Neepawa
Elites
Steinbach
Silhouettes

Club/Team

Panthers

Kips

Eagles

Kips

Eagles

Wpg Gym Ctr
Steinbach
Panthers
Swan Valley
Wpg Gym Ctr
Panthers
Neepawa
Kips

Panthers

Wpg Gym Ctr
Neepawa
Neepawa
Silhouettes

2:50:38 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.15010.02
9.17510.0 1
8.950 1007
8.9251008
9.02510.04T
8.62510010T
8.62510010T
8.600 10012
9.02510.04T
8.900 1009
8.9751006
9.12510.03
8.47510.013
8.250100 14

Vault
Score Place
8.7751003
8.72510.04
8.900 1002
7.85010.06
8.6751005
9.000 10.0 |

Vault
Score Place
9.350 10.0 1
8.6501005
9.10010.03
9.300 10.02
8.850 1004
8.300 1006

Vault
Score Place
9.10010.06
9.200 10.0 |
8.700 100 16
9.15010.02T
8.75010015
9.15010.02T
9.15010.02T
8.800 100 12T
8.950 10.09T
8.800 100 12T
9.000 10.08
8.9501009T
9.050 10.07
7.85010.018
9.150 10.02T
8.100 10017
8.800 100 12T
8.9501009T

Ubars
Score Place
9.30010.02
9.18310.04T
9.03310.09
9.066 10.06
9.050 10.07T
9.20010.03
9.18310.04T
8.800 10012
9.33310.0]
9.01610.0 10
8.866 10011
8.400 100 14
9.050 10.07T
8.466 10013

Ubars
Score Place
8.983 1003
8.916 1004
8.783 1005
9.20010.0 1T
8.766 1006
9.20010.0 1T

Ubars
Score Place
9.050 10.0 |
8.3501003
8.250 1004
9.000 10.02
7.000 10.05
6.95010.06

Ubars
Score Place
9.27510.0 ]
8.500100711
9.100 10.02
8.025100 14
8.12510013
8.9501003T
8.700 1007
8.900 1005
8.600 1009
8.850 1006
8.6251008
8.95010.03T
7.90010.0 15
8.450 10012
7.75010.0 16
8.55010010
7.45010.0 17
6.75010.018

Beam
Score Place
9.200 10.0
8.966 10.07T
8.966 10.07T
8.883 1009
8.666 10012
8.983 1006
9.03310.03
9.10010.02
8.400 100 14
8.833 10010
8.816 10011
9.000 10.04T
8.58310.013
9.000 10.04T

Beam
Score Place
8.966 100 ]
8.800 1003
8.883 1002
8.483 1004
8.166 1005
6.83310.06

Beam
Score Place
8.900 10.0 |
8.600 1003
8.200 1004
7.15010.05
8.700 1002
6.80010.06

Beam
Score Place
9.03310.02
9.000 10.03
8.733 1008
8.866 1006
9.11610.0]
8.983 1004
8.33310013
8.950 1005
8.550 10010
8.850 1007
7.933100 16
8.583 1009
8.35010.012
8.183 10015
8.516100711
7.066 10.0 18
7.88310.0 17
8.216100 14

Floor
Score Place
8.866 10.05T
8.733 10010
8.866 10.05T
8.93310.04
9.050 10.02
8.95010.03
8.85010.07
9.13310.0]
8.75010.08T
8.75010.08T
8.716 10011
8.63310.012
8.35010.013
8.21610014

Floor
Score Place
8.88310.0]
8.45010.03
8.116 1006
8.51610.02
8.20010.05
8.33310.04

Floor
Score Place
8.18310.02
8.28310.0]
8.13310.04
7.466 1005
8.15010.03
6.86610.06

Floor
Score Place
9.400 10.0 |
8.82510.05
8.900 10-03T
9.25010.02
8.77510.07
7.67510015
8.57510.09
7.95010.013
8.47510.011
8.00010.012
8.800 1006
7.72510.0 14
8.900 10.03T
8.72510.08
7.10010.018
8.50010.010
7.450100 16
7.30010.017

All-Around
Score Place
36.516 4
36.057 6
35.815 8
35807 9
35.791 10
35.758 11
35.691 13
35.633 15
35.508 16
35.499 17
35.373 18
35.158 20
34458 25
33.932 28
All-Around
Score Place
35.607 1
34.891 2
34682 3
34.049 4
33.807 5
33366 6
All-Around
Score Place
35.483 1
33883 2
33.683 3
32916 4
32.700 5
28.916 6
All-Around
Score Place
36.808 1
35.525 2
35.433 3
35.291 4
34766 5
34.758 6T
34,758 6T
34.600 8
34575 9
34.500 10
34.358 11
34.208 12
34.200 13
33.208 14
32.516 15
32.216 16
31.583 17
31.216 18



V2024.1

2025 Swan Valley Regional Provincials

L3 20134

Num Name

0518 Liu, Sophie

0520 Trenouth, Addyson
0519 Delaquis, Reece
0513 Maltby, Kimber
0510 Garcia, Raven
0512 Cox, Abigail

0526 Harold, Olivia
0527 Mariano, Lily
0522 Branconnier, Taryn
0504 DeGrave, Cadence
0503 Flook, Isabelle
0502 Reino, Emma

L32013B

Num Name

0521 McGurran, Julianna
0534 Gross, Sydney
0514 Ginter, Vanessa
0506 Riesterer, Aubree
0524 Jones, Leah

0511 Reynolds, Kylie
0530 Manguiat, Mya
0507 Kavanagh, Jordan
0529 Penner, Sophie
0505 Carter, Chloe

0515 Laferriére, Leia
0528 Becker, Sophie
0508 Mastrobuono, Leah

L3 20144

Num Name

0630 Burton, Lauryn
0632 Tomaszewski, Alita
0603 Paluk, Riley

0618 Goriak, Blakely
0622 Berhe, Ruth

0604 Holigroski, Quinn
0629 Webb, Isla

0620 Rodriguez, Maria Emilia

0602 Dutiaume, Isla
0623 Pantel, Brielle
0621 Corvino, Hayven
0619 Tasse, Aminah
0609 Lopes, Olivia
0601 Costa, Mariana
0610 Martens, Addison
0611 Clarke, Haleigh
0612 Arbeau, Arabella
0533 Kelso, Elliott

April 15, 2025

Club/Team

Wpg Gym Ctr
Wpg Gym Ctr
Wpg Gym Ctr
Panthers
Neepawa
Panthers
Elites

Elites

Swan Valley
Kips

Kips

Kips

Club/Team

Wpg Gym Ctr
Wpg Gym Ctr
Panthers

Kips
Springers
Neepawa
Silhouettes
Kips

Eagles

Kips

Prairie View
Elites

Kips

Club/Team

Spartans
Springers
Wpg Gym Ctr
Neepawa
Panthers

Wpg Gym Ctr
Spartans
Panthers

Wpg Gym Ctr
Panthers
Panthers
Panthers

Kips

Wpg Gym Ctr
Kips

Kips

Kips

Eagles

2:50:38 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.550 10.0 1
9.45010.02T
9.050 10.07T
9.45010.02T
9.000 10.09T
9.100 10.06
8.850 10011
9.20010.05
9.25010.04
8.75010.012
9.000 10.09T
9.050 10.07T

Vault
Score Place
9.35010.02T
9.35010.02T
9.000 10.09T
9.500 10.0 1
9.200 10.05T
9.100 10.07
9.05010.08
8.900 100 11T
8.85010013
8.90010011T
9.20010.05T
9.000 10.09T
9.35010.02T

Vault
Score Place
9.45010.03
9.35010.05
9.47510.02
9.30010.06
9.550 10.0 1
8.65010.0 13T
9.400 10.04
9.25010.07
9.10010.09
8.550 100 15T
8.800 10012
8.850 100 10T
9.15010.08
8.65010013T
8.850 100 10T
8.550 100 15T
8.30010018
8.45010.0 17

Ubars
Score Place
9.45010.0
9.17510.02
8.800 1003
8.400 10010
8.450 1009
8.650 1006
8.775 1004
8.5501008
8.7251005
8.600 1007
8.250 10011
7.15010.0 12

Ubars
Score Place
9.22510.02
9.45010.0
9.150 10.04T
9.150 10.04T
8.700 10.06T
8.42510010
8.6501008
9.17510.03
7.95010.011
8.50010.09
7.57510.0 13
8.700 1006T
7.700 10.0 12

Ubars
Score Place
9.15010.03T
9.42510.01
9.25010.02
8.65010011
9.150 10.03T
9.15010.03T
8.9251006
8.8751007T
8.47510013
8.8751007T
8.700 1009
8.20010015
7.40010.0 18
8.67510010
7.45010.0 16
8.275100 14
8.52510012
7.42510.0 17

Beam
Score Place
9.23310.0 |
8.683 1005
9.15010.03
9.166 10.02
8.316 1006
8.766 1004
8.2501008
8.183 1009
7.30010.0 10
8.266 1007
6.65010.0 11
6.61610.012

Beam
Score Place
9.20010.03
9.366 10.0 |
8.666 1005
8.400 1009
9.35010.02
9.100 10.04
8.600 1006
7.85010.0 10
8.566 10.07T
8.566 10.07T
7.33310.013
7.60010.0 11
7.51610.0 12

Beam
Score Place
9.16610.01
9.05010.03
8.6501008
8.95010.04T
9.066 10.02
8.750 1007
8.433 10010
8.883 1006
8.383 10015
8.400 100 12T
8.333 10016
8.950 10.04T
8.583 1009
8.400 100 12T
8.416 10011
7.93310.018
8.40010.0 12T
8.000 100 17

Floor
Score Place
9.500 10.0 |
8.98310.03
8.88310.04
8.166 10010
9.200 10.02
8.400 10.07
8.65010.05
8.18310.09
8.38310.08
8.016 10011
8.50010.06
7.783 10012

Floor
Score Place
9.10010.02
8.50010.09
9.366 10.0 |
8.98310.03
8.58310.08
8.68310.06
8.45010.010
8.700 10.05
8.63310.07
7.85010.011
8.800 10.04
6.80010.013
7.166 100 12

Floor
Score Place
9.25010.02
9.12510.03
9.100 10.04
9.32510.0]
8.25010.012T
9.000 10.06T
8.70010.0 10
8.225100 14
9.000 10.06T
9.02510.05
8.95010.08
8.05010.015
8.75010.09
7.775100 16
8.32510.011
8.25010.0 12T
6.82510.018
7.400 10.0 17

All-Around
Score Place
37.733 1
36.291 4
35.883 7
35.182 10
34.966 11
34916 12
34.525 15
34.116 16
33.658 19
33.632 20
32400 22
30.599 25
All-Around
Score Place
36875 2
36.666
36.182 5
36.033 6
35.833 8
35308 9
34.750 13
34.625 14
33.999 17
33.816 18
32.908 21
32.100 23
31.732 24
All-Around
Score Place
37.016 1
36950 3
36.475 5
36.225 7
36.016 10
35.550 13T
35.458 15
35.233 18
34,958 19
34850 20
34,783 22
34.050 25
33.883 26
33.500 27
33.041 29
33.008 30
32.050 32
31.275 34
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V2024.1

2025 Swan Valley Regional Provincials

L3 2014B

Num Name Club/Team
0624 Bunguke, Faith Panthers
0605 Teperto, Kinsley Wpg Gym Ctr
0633 Hochman, Hazel Springers
0628 Balness, Blake Elites
0614 Honke, Kinley Kips
0600 Wesley, Marleigh Eagles
0615 Castillo, Olivia Kips
0627 Sorenson, Julianne Elites
0613 Walterson, Kaelyn Kips
0634 Hochman, Solly Springers
0608 McCreath, Marlow Kips
0607 Drummond, Ayla Wpg Gym Ctr
0617 Casavant, Ava Gymcats
0626 Wachal, Hannah Elites
0625 Dressler, Natalie Panthers
0606 Qually, Shyla Wpg Gym Ctr
0616 Kroeker, Sophie Kips
L3 20154

Num Name Club/Team
0416 Peixoto Cordeiro, Julia ~Wpg Gym Ctr
0400 Klippenstein, Emily Elites
0404 Augert-Yarema, Nicole Elites
0420 St-Hilaire, Sophie Panthers
0402 Schmall, Kennedy Elites
0415 Ojo, Joanne Wpg Gym Ctr
0412 Goodfellow, Tayah Kips
0409 Holdnick, Raquel Springers
0421 Riglin-Ward, Payton Eagles
0426 Schroeder, Ayla Swan Valley
0403 Panchyshyn, Sophia Elites
0401 ANONYMOUS Elites
0419 Penner, Taelyn Panthers
L3 2015B

Num Name Club/Team
0422 Hart, Ellie Eagles
0423 Thevenot, Sarah Eagles
0410 Kippen, Sophie Springers
0407 Martens, Elloise Elites
0411 Oddo, Kensignton Springers
0425 Zajac, Charley Steinbach
0424 Frame, Mya Spartans
0405 Rodway, Violet Elites
0414 Manguiat, Kylie Silhouettes
0413 Giesbrecht, Adelaide Kips
April 15, 2025 2:50:39 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.650 10.0 |
9.40010.05
8.850 10016
9.10010.013
9.45010.02T
9.45010.02T
9.30010.06
9.25010.07T
9.25010.07T
9.15010.0 11T
9.25010.07T
9.20010.0 10
9.45010.02T
8.950 10015
9.000 10.0 14
8.800 10017
9.15010.0 11T

Vault
Score Place
9.45010.02
9.700 10.0 |
9.25010.03T
9.000 10.08
9.05010.05T
9.05010.05T
8.9501009
9.050 10.0 5T
8.20010.013
9.250 10.03T
8.42510.012
8.850 10011
8.900 10010

Vault
Score Place
9.500 10.0 1T
9.30010.03T
9.15010.05
9.50010.0 1T
8.950 1006
8.900 1007
9.300 10.03T
8.15010010
8.700 1009
8.750 1008

Ubars
Score Place
9.35010.0 ]
9.000 10.06T
9.000 10.06T
9.12510.05
9.20010.02T
8.350 100 11T
8.8251009
9.17510.04
8.35010011T
8.850 1008
8.500 10010
7.40010.0 17
7.97510.0 14
9.20010.02T
7.50010.0 15
8.30010013
7.45010.0 16

Ubars
Score Place
9.20010.03
9.47510.0
9.100 10.05T
9.32510.02
8.60010011
9.10010.05T
8.67510010
9.02510.07
8.800 1008
8.750 1009
9.15010.04
7.82510.0 12
7.45010.013

Ubars
Score Place
9.15010.02
8.9751003
9.17510.0 ]
8.92510.04
8.8751005
8.750 1006
8.600 1008
8.6501007
7.65010.09
7.500 10-0 10

Beam
Score Place
8.733 1009
9.016 10.02
9.13310.0 1
8.95010.04
8.166 100 14
8.933 1005
8.633 10010
8.200 100 12T
8.800 1007
8.766 1008
8.883 1006
8.966 1003
8.200 100 12T
7.666 10.0 15
8.483 10011
7.28310.0 17
7.58310.0 16

Beam
Score Place
9.15010.0
8.4331007T
8.433 1007T
8.800 1004
8.533 1006
8.93310.02
8.666 1005
7.96610.0 11
8.9161003
8.333 1009
7.566 10.0 12
8.116 10010
7.18310.013

Beam
Score Place
9.13310.01
8.900 1002
8.800 1003
8.583 1004
8.033 1005T
7.61610.0 10
7.73310.08
8.0331005T
7.88310.07
7.716 1009

Floor
Score Place
9.2251003T
9.2501001T
9.25010.01T
9.000 10.07T
9.2251003T
9.050 10.05T
9.000 10.07T
8.92510.09
9.050 10.05T
8.47510.012
8.20010.013
8.82510010
8.550 10011
7.67510015
7.975100 14
7.57510016
6.500 10017

Floor
Score Place
9.25010.02
9.20010.03T
9.27510.0 1
8.85010.07
9.200 10.03T
8.12510011
8.77510.08
8.95010.06
9.05010.05
8.400 10010
8.60010.09
7.00010.013
7.50010.0 12

Floor
Score Place
9.400 10.0 1
9.27510.02
9.2251003
9.050 10.05
9.02510.06
9.150 10.04
8.50010.09
8.600 10.07
8.55010.08
8.400 10010

All-Around
Score Place
36958 2
36.666 4
36.233 6
36.175 8
36.041 9
35.783 11
35.758 12
35.550 13T
35.450 16
35.241 17
34833 21
34.391 23
34175 24
33.491 28
32.958 31
31.958 33
30.683 35
All-Around
Score Place
37.050 2
36.808 3
36.058 6T
35.975 8
35383 9
35.208 10
35.066 11
34.991 12
34.966 13
34.733 15
33.741 18
31.791 22
31.033 23
All-Around
Score Place
37.183 1
36450 4
36350 5
36.058 6T
34.883 14
34416 16
34.133 17
33.433 19
32.783 20
32.366 21

Page 5 of 7



V2024.1

2025 Swan Valley Regional Provincials

L3 2016-2017A4

Num Name

0713
0725
0702
0717
0703
0718
0721
0714

Devaney, Piper
Yanev, Mia
Reznikova, Anastasia
Feldman, Sydney
Slater, Jane
Cardwell, Olenka
Zamrykut, Emily
Dyck, Adalein

0712 Colquhoun, Lennon
0730 Robinson, Charlotte

L3 2016-2017B

Num Name

0708
0707
0722
0715
0705
0724
0731
0704
0723

Torres, Mia
McGregor, Tenley
Cleave, Kylie
McCartney, Alia
Mann, Kinley
Lother, Isla
Dressler, Kaylee
Buechler, Noelle
Smith, Kendall

Club/Team
Kips

Wpg Gym Ctr
Springers
Spartans
Springers
Spartans
Eagles

Kips

Kips
Steinbach

Club/Team

Springers
Springers
Eagles

Kips
Springers
Wpg Gym Ctr
Panthers
Springers
Wpg Gym Ctr

Xcel Gold 2009-2010

Num Name Club/Team
0800 McLachlan, Calista Eagles
0802 Kamali, Leyla Eagles
0827 Sacher, Lillian Spartans
0826 Speiss, Kyanna Neepawa
0840 Vigini, Meadow Gymcats
0801 Moorehead, Addison Eagles
0810 Hunter-Gerardo, Krissa-Lee Kips
0809 Babiak, Alyson Kips
0811 Decock, Anna Kips
Xcel Gold 2011

Num Name Club/Team
0806 Ramalho, Adriana Eagles
0803 Fontaine, Alanna Eagles
0804 Mills, Addison Eagles
0820 Krieser, Neelah Prairie View
0805 ANONYMOUS Eagles
Xcel Gold 2012

Num Name Club/Team
0828 Smith, Tierney Spartans
0816 Dueck, Ruby Kips
0807 Ivey, Harlow Eagles
0822 Reavie, Jolie Prairie View
0812 Zaruk, Braxton Kips
0815 Allan, Selenna Kips
0813 Eisbrenner, Islay Kips
0817 Roy, Jillian Kips

April 15, 2025

2:50:39 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.40010.0 1T
9.40010.0 1T
8.850 1006
9.30010.03
8.6501008
9.150 10.04
8.600 1009
8.800 1007
9.000 10.05
8.250 10010

Vault
Score Place
8.900 1005T
8.800 1007
8.600 1009
9.25010.03
9.30010.0 1T
9.300 10.01T
8.950 1004
8.900 100 5T
8.6501008

Vault
Score Place
8.7751005
9.12510.03
8.900 1004
8.3751007
9.400 10.0 |
8.700 1006
9.15010.02
8.2251008
8.1751009

Vault
Score Place
8.3001003
8.22510.04
8.3251002
8.200 1005
8.550100]

Vault
Score Place
8.3751002
8.550 951
7.40010.08
7.90010.03
7.500 957
7.725 955
7.775 954
7.525 956

Ubars
Score Place
9.600 10.0 |
9.12510.04
9.30010.02
9.00010.05
9.15010.03
8.725 1006
8.3501008
8.4251007
7.55010.0 10
7.60010.09

Ubars
Score Place
9.425100 1T
9.425100 1T
8.9501003
8.7751005
8.800 1004
7.85010.08
8.700 1006
8.400 1007
7.47510.09

Ubars
Score Place
9.500 10.0 |
8.9501003
8.900 1004
8.800 1005
8.500 1007
9.200 10.02
8.4501008
8.700 1006
8.400 959

Ubars
Score Place
8.950 1002
8.750 1004
8.800 1003
9.10010.0
8.600 1005

Ubars
Score Place
9.000 10.0 |
8.550 955
8.700 1004
8.9001002T
8.900 10.02T
7.350 908
7.900 957
8.350 1006

Beam
Score Place
8.766 1003
8.800 1002
8.866 1001
8.700 1005
8.650 1006
8.566 1007
8.75010.04
8.5331008
8.166 100 10
8.300 1009

Beam
Score Place
9.266 10.0 |
8.9161003
8.700 10.04T
8.483 1006
8.166 1007
9.016 10.02
8.083 1009
8.1501008
8.700 10.04T

Beam
Score Place
9.27510.0 1
9.100 10.02
8.550 1005
8.775 953
8.3251007
7.42510.09
8.50010.06
8.600 10.04
7.85010.08

Beam
Score Place
9.25010.0 1
8.47510.02
8.30010.03
7.500 954
6.75010.05

Beam
Score Place
8.600 952
8.3501003
8.000 10.06T
8.100 1005
8.000 956T
8.625 951
7.85010.08
8.150 1004

Floor
Score Place
9.22510.02
9.275100]
9.20010.03
8.52510.09
9.000 10.05
8.77510.06
9.150 10.04
8.700 10.07
8.60010.08
8.42510010

Floor
Score Place
9.300 10.02
9.37510.0]
9.2251003
8.87510.05
8.77510.06
8.62510.07
8.900 10.04
8.45010.09
8.50010.08

Floor
Score Place
9.25010.02
9.17510.04
9.20010.03
8.900 1005
8.500 10.07
9.300 10.0 1
8.025 959
8.55010.06
8.225 958

Floor
Score Place
9.4251007
9.22510.02
8.92510.03
8.600 954
8.525 955

Floor
Score Place
9.15010.02
8.97510.03T
8.97510.03T
8.175 957
8.525 955
9.200 10.0 |
8.45010.06
7.875 958

All-Around
Score Place
36.991 1
36.600 3
36.216 5
35.525 6
35450 8
35.216 10
34.850 12
34.458 15
33.316 18
32.575 19
All-Around
Score Place
36.891 2
36.516 4
35.475 7
35383 9
35.041 11
34.791 13
34.633 14
33.900 16
33.325 17
All-Around
Score Place
36.800 1
36350 2
35550 3
34850 4
34.725 5
34.625 6
34.125 7
34.075 8
32.650 9
All-Around
Score Place
35.925 1
34675 2
34350 3
33.400 4
32.425 5
All-Around
Score Place
35.125 1
34.425 2
33.075 3T
33.075 3T
32.925 5
32.900 6
31.975 7
31.900 8



V2024.1

2025 Swan Valley Regional Provincials

Xcel Gold 2013

Num Name Club/Team
0829 Hope, Draya Spartans
0832 Bateman, Layla Wpg Gym Ctr
0818 Spitula, Hazel Elites
0824 McKim, Aly Prairie View
0823 Kostecki, Michaela Prairie View
0808 Long, Ruby Eagles

Xcel Gold 2014-2015

Num Name Club/Team
0825 Cowling, Dayton Prairie View
0819 Meikle, Norah Elites
0831 Singer-Abrams, Hannah Spartans

April 15, 2025 2:50:39 PM

Vault
Score Place
8.500 1002
8.70010.0 1
8.450 1003
8.400 1004
8.3501005
7.900 10.06

Vault
Score Place
8.0751003
8.400 1001
8.3251002

Ubars
Score Place
9.400 10.0 |
9.000 10.02
8.500 953
8.400 1004
8.300 1005

Ubars
Score Place
9.25010.0 1
8.400 952
7.950 953

Beam

Score Place

9.350 1001
8.95010.02
8.4751004
7.72510.05
7.300 956
8.50010.03

Beam
Score Place
8.12510.02
7.800 1003
8.450100]

Floor

Score Place

9.100 1002
8.95010.03
9.225 100
8.450 955
8.65010.04
8.400 956

Floor
Score Place
8.500 10.02
8.700 1001
8.25010.03

All-Around
Score Place
36.350 1
35600 2
34.650 3
32975 4
32.600 5
24800 6
All-Around
Score Place
33.950 1
33.300 2
32.975 3
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